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Mobile Devices (florencebike.net)
Intervallo di Tempo: 01/01/2013 a 31/12/2013

Rank Mobile Device
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iPad
iPhone
Android
iPod
Samsung
Symbian
BlackBerry
Win

Totale(i)
Media(e)

http://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Popups/frmPrintPreview.aspx

iPhone

Visualizzazioni Pagina
1.438
974
1.108
20
0
12
16
69
3.637
454

Android

Visite
14.387
11.772
9.481
197
32
27
26
23
35.945
4.493

49.432
32.819
35.102
473

37

219
185
1.771
120.038
15.004

Hits
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Bandwidth (MB)
6.221

4.129
3.503
71
16

79
14.033
1.754
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